Oist day of August of the year 2022. 

The Borrower!(GuarantorsMortgagors in parficular and the public in ganeral is hereby cautioned 

notbo deal with the property and any dealings wilh the properties will be subject bo the charge 
of Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs. 15,24,417/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Twenty Four 
Thousand Four Hundred and Seventeen only) + Interest and further interest thereon at the 
contractual rate plus costs, changes and expenses till date of payment, 
The Borrower's attention is invited to provision of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in 
respect of time available, to redeem the securad assets.